Your School Uniform Program
SchoolNumber: BTOOMV

Name: MARYVALE PREPARATORY SCHOOL
Address: 11300 Falls Road Lutherville, MD 21093
Iltem # Product

Girls - BLAZERS

012370-Z1V Girls' Gabardine Blazer
Colors: Red-095

012680-Z1V Girls Gabardine Blazer
Colors: Red-095

Girls - FEMALE SHOES

00619M-900  Women's Sperry Loafers
Colors:  Linen-Oat-202

00619W-900 Women's Sperry Loafers
Colors:  Linen-Oat-202

Girls - HAIR ACCESSORIES

004680-900 Elastic Back Headband
Colors: 13 Plaid-034

005090-900 Hair Scrunchie
Colors: 13 Plaid-034

Girls - HOSIERY

047900-900 Heavyweight Opaque Tights
Colors:  Black-007

5HF102-900  Opaque Knit Tights
Colors:  Black-007

Logo?

Price Range

$126.95-$152.9

$167.95

$68.95-$95.95

$68.95-$95.95

$7.95

$7.95

$11.95

$16.95

Grades

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

Scan your
school's QR
code to access
your webstore!

School Policy/Notes

50% Off! While supplies
last-all sales final, no
returns or exchanges.

50% Off! While supplies
last-all sales final, no
returns or exchanges.

While supplies last; No
returns.




ltem # Product Logo? Price Range Grades School Policy/Notes

Girls - HOSIERY

5HMO001-900 Ribbed Crew Socks - 3 Pack $12.95 6-12
Colors:  White-119

Girls -KILTS
001370-904 Knife Pleat Kilt $60.95-$66.95 6-12 50% Offl While supplies
) last-all sales final, no
Colors: 13 Plaid-034 returns or exchanges.
Girls - PANTS
040390-956  Flat Front Dress Pants $36.95-$40.95 6-12 \"\
Colors: Dk Grey Tri Blend-426 h ‘||L1J
Girls - POLO
08300A-ZYV  Short Sleeve Jersey Polo Y $28.90-$31.90 6-12 50% Offl While supplies
) last-all sales final, no
Colors:  White-119 returns or exchanges.
08300C-ZYV  Long Sleeve Jersey Polo Y $31.90-$34.90 6-12 50% Offt While supplies
) last-all sales final, no
Colors:  White-119 returns or exchanges.

Girls - UNDER LAYER

035330-909 Leggings $20.95-$24.95 6-12
Colors:  Black-007 U\J



