## **Your School Uniform Program**

SchoolNumber: BT00MV

Name: MARYVALE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

Address: 11300 Falls Road Lutherville, MD 21093



Scan your school's QR code to access your webstore!

Item #	Product	Logo?	Price Range	Grades	School Policy/Notes				
Girls - BLAZERS									
012370-Z1V Colors:	Girls' Gabardine Blazer Red-095	Υ	\$126.95-\$152.9	6-12	50% Off! While supplies last-all sales final, no returns or exchanges.				
012680-Z1V Colors:	Girls Gabardine Blazer  Red-095	Υ	\$167.95	6-12	50% Off! While supplies last-all sales final, no returns or exchanges.				
Girls - FEMAL 00619M-900 Colors:	E SHOES  Women's Sperry Loafers  Linen-Oat-202		\$68.95-\$95.95	6-12					
00619W-900 Colors:	Women's Sperry Loafers  Linen-Oat-202		\$68.95-\$95.95	6-12					
Girls - HAIR A 004680-900 Colors:	CCESSORIES  Elastic Back Headband  13 Plaid-034		\$7.95	6-12					
005090-900 Colors:	Hair Scrunchie 13 Plaid-034		\$7.95	6-12					
Girls - HOSIEF 047900-900 Colors:	RY  Heavyweight Opaque Tights  Black-007		\$11.95	6-12	While supplies last; No returns.				
5HF102-900 Colors:	Opaque Knit Tights  Black-007		\$16.95	6-12					

Item #	Product	Logo?	Price Range	Grades	School Policy/Notes					
Girls - HOSIERY										
5HM001-900 Colors:	Ribbed Crew Socks - 3 Pack White-119		\$12.95	6-12		(Parks)				
Girls - KILTS 001370-904 Colors:	Knife Pleat Kilt 13 Plaid-034		\$60.95-\$66.95	6-12	50% Off! While supplies last-all sales final, no returns or exchanges.					
Girls - PANTS 040390-956 Colors:	Flat Front Dress Pants  Dk Grey Tri Blend-426		\$36.95-\$40.95	6-12						
Girls - POLO 08300A-ZYV Colors:	Short Sleeve Jersey Polo White-119	Υ	\$28.90-\$31.90	6-12	50% Off! While supplies last-all sales final, no returns or exchanges.					
08300C-ZYV Colors:	Long Sleeve Jersey Polo White-119	Υ	\$31.90-\$34.90	6-12	50% Off! While supplies last-all sales final, no returns or exchanges.					
Girls - UNDER 035330-909 Colors:	LAYER Leggings Black-007		\$20.95-\$24.95	6-12						